Contents

Acknowledgments

Introduction: Discovering American Literature

PART 1
Places

In the Eye of the Beholder
On the Edge

PART II
Environments

In the Cloud
In the House

PART III
Communities

At the Club
Under Enemy Fire

Conclusion: Home As Found
Suggested Further Reading

Index

Vil

33

35
63

39

N
114

135

137
157

182
190

199



