## Contents

Acknowledgments '	vii
Introduction: Discovering American Literature	1
PART I Places	33
In the Eye of the Beholder On the Edge	35 63
PART II Environments	89
In the Cloud In the House	91 114
PART III Communities	135
At the Club Under Enemy Fire	137 157
Conclusion: Home As Found Suggested Further Reading	182 190
Index	199